## Edgar Filing: ALTIRIS INC - Form 4

ALTIRIS IN Form 4 May 20, 200												
FORM		статес	SECII	DITIES A	ND EV	СПА	NCE	COMMISSI			B APPROV	AL
	UNITED	STATES		shington			INGE			OMB Number	: 3235	5-0287
Check the check	ger	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF								Expires:	Janua	ary 31, 2005
subject to Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may cor <i>See</i> Insta 1(b).	16. or Filed pur <sup>Dns</sup> Section 17(	suant to S a) of the F	Section 1 Public U	SECUE	RITIES ne Securi ding Cor	ties I npan	Exchai iy Act	nge Act of 1934 of 1935 or Sec	4,		ed average nours per e	
(Print or Type	Responses)											
1. Name and A HOAG JA	Address of Reporting Y C	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	r Name <b>and</b> IS INC [4		Trad	ing	5. Relationshij Issuer				
(Last)	(First) (I	Middle)		f Earliest T	-			(C	heck a	all applies	able)	
	NOLOGY CROS ES, 528 RAMONA		(Month/I 05/18/2	Day/Year) 2005				X Director Officer (§ below)			10% Owner Other (specify	ý
	(Street)			endment, Da nth/Day/Yea	-	ıl		6. Individual of Applicable Line Form filed b _X_ Form filed	) by One	Reporting	g Person	
	ГО, СА 94301	( <b></b> )						Person				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-I	Derivative	Secu	rities A	cquired, Dispose	d of, o	r Benefi	cially Owne	ed
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deem Execution any (Month/Da	Date, if	3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8) Code V	Disposed	(A) c of (D	))	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Owne Form Direc or Ine (I) (Instr	et (D) direct	7. Nature o Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	05/18/2005			А	4,166	А	<u>(6)</u>	4,166 (1)	D			
Common Stock								3,820	Ι		The Hoag Family T U/A Dtd 8/2/94 (2)	rust
Common Stock								4,404,586	Ι		$\frac{\text{TCV IV,}}{(3)}$	L.P.
Common Stock								164,241	Ι		TCV IV Strategic	

## Edgar Filing: ALTIRIS INC - Form 4

										Partner $(4)$	s, L.P.	
Common Stock						9,98	9	Ι		Techno Crosso Manage IV, L.L	ver ement	
Reminder: F	Report on a sej	parate line for each cla	ss of securities benefi	Persor inform require	ns who ation c ed to re /s a cu	respond ontained spond u	to th in th nless	e collectio is form are the form MB contro	e not	SEC 14 (9-0		
			ative Securities Acqu puts, calls, warrants,					o Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. of Derivat Securit Acquir (A) or Dispose of (D) (Instr. 3 4, and 5	r Expira (Mont ive ies ed ed 8,	tion I	rcisable and Date /Year)	Secur	ınt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owno Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V		Date Exerci	sable	Expiratior Date	<sup>1</sup> Title	Amount or Number of Shares		
Repo	rting C	wners										
	Repor	ting Owner Name / A	Address					elationships				
528 RAM			'ENTURES	Dir	X	10% Own X	er (	Officer Ot	her			
KIMBAL C/O TEC 528 RAM	L RICK	Y CROSSOVER V EET	'ENTURES			Х						
C/O TEC		OSSOVER MAN Y CROSSOVER V EET		LC		X						

528 RAMONA STREET PALO ALTO, CA 94301 TCV IV LP C/O TECHNOLOGY CROSSOVER VENTURES 528 RAMONA STREET PALO ALTO, CA 94301

Х

TCV IV STRATEGIC PARTNERS LP C/O TECHNOLOGY CROSSOVER VENTURES 528 RAMONA STREET PALO ALTO, CA 94301

## Signatures

Carla S. Newell, authorized signatory for Jay C. Hoag	05/20/2005
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
Carla S. Newell, authorized signatory for Richard H. Kimball	05/20/2005
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
Carla S. Newell, authorized signatory for Technology Crossover Management IV, L.L.C.	05/20/2005
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
**Signature of Reporting Person Carla S. Newell, authorized signatory for TCV IV, L.P.	Date 05/20/2005
Carla S. Newell, authorized signatory for TCV IV, L.P.	05/20/2005

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares are issued under the Issuer's 2002 Stock Plan and subject to vesting. These are held directly by Jay C. Hoag ("Hoag").
- (2) Hoag and his wife are the sole trustees of The Hoag Family Trust U/A Dtd 8/2/94.

(3) Hoag and Richard H. Kimball ("Kimball") are managing members of Technology Crossover Management IV, L.L.C. ("TCM IV") which is the general partner of TCV IV, L.P. These shares are directly held by TCV IV, L.P. and indirectly held by Hoag, Kimball and TCM IV. Hoag, Kimball and TCM IV may be deemed to own the shares held by TCV IV, L.P. but Hoag, Kimball and TCM IV disclaim beneficial ownership of such shares except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein.

Hoag and Kimball are managing members of TCM IV which is the general partner of TCV IV Strategic Partners, L.P. These shares are directly held by TCV IV Strategic Partners, L.P. and indirectly held by Hoag, Kimball and TCM IV. Hoag, Kimball and TCM IV may be deemed to own the shares held by TCV IV Strategic Partners, L.P. but Hoag, Kimball and TCM IV disclaim beneficial ownership of such shares except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein.

Hoag and Kimball are managing members of TCM IV. These shares are directly held by TCM IV and indirectly held by Hoag and(5) Kimball. Hoag and Kimball may be deemed to own the shares held by TCM IV but Hoag and Kimball disclaim beneficial ownership of such shares except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein.

(6) Not applicable.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

GP of fund owns <10%